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Pohar: CUP

Datum/Date: 24.05.2014

Posumavsky automobilovy slalom CUP 2014

Pacejov , 24.kvétna 2014

Damy

Oficialni vysledky / Official results

'AUTOMOBILOVY SLALOM

24.-25.kvétna @t
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Por.|St.c.

Jezdec

Kat.
Por.

Vozidlo

-
*

¢as 1.kolo
¢as 2.kolo
Cas 3.kolo

Vysl. ¢as

Kleintova Eva Ing.

Peugeot 106 S16

0:01:44.367
0:01:45.042
0:01:42.456

0:03:26.823

Duchkovéa Miroslava

L2

Skoda 110 R

0:01:47.075
0:01:46.449
0:01:43.726

0:03:30.175

Sefrova Sarka

Al

Skoda 130

0:02:02.998
0:01:59.101
0:02:02.615

0:04:01.716

Voriskova Jana

Al

Suzuki Swift

0:02:15.149
0:01:52.938
0:02:12.435

0:04:05.373

Petkovéa Tereza Katefina

Skoda

n n
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0:02:05.621
0:02:03.005
0:02:02.851

0:04:05.856
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